Page 1 of 4
DATA SHEET
• • • •
DATA SHEET
FEATURES
• 4:1 Ultra Wide Input Voltage Range
• No Minimum Load Required
• High Efficiency Up to 92%

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number
Maximum
Capacitor Load(1)
µF
9 - 36 3.3 4000 45 86 LPB15-24S33 12000
9 - 36 5 3000 70 86 LPB15-24S5 6000
9 - 36 12 1300 20 87 LPB15-24S12 1000
9 - 36 15 1000 20 87 LPB15-24S15 660
18 - 75 3.3 4000 25 86 LPB15-48S33 12000
18 - 75 5 3000 35 87 LPB15-48S5 6000
18 - 75 12 1300 12 87 LPB15-48S12 1000
18 - 75 15 1000 12 87 LPB15-48S15 660
9 - 36 ±5 ±1500 20 85 LPB15-24-5 ±3000
9 - 36 ±12 ±625 20 87 LPB15-24-12 ±520
9 - 36 ±15 ±500 20 88 LPB15-24-15 ±330
18 - 75 ±5 ±1500 12 85 LPB15-48-5 ±3000
18 - 75 ±12 ±625 15 86 LPB15-48-12 ±520
18 - 75 ±15 ±500 20 87 LPB15-48-15 ±330
DC-DC CONVERTERS
REGULATED, 4:1 WIDE INPUT RANGE UP TO 15 WATTS
LOW PROFILE, SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT
LPB15 SERIES